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Date Notified

11/27/2007
11/27/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/29/2007
11/29/2007
11/29/2007
11/29/2007
11/29/2007
11/29/2007
11/29/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007

First
Lynne
Maryalice
Dr. Thomas
Denise
Banarsi
Walter
Jerome
Rita
Sonia
Cheryl
Annita
Kathy
Daryl
Bonnie
Rosalie
Kira
Regan
Pat
Jennifer
Mark
Emily
Sharon

Health Care Strategies Planning Council

Last
Koral
Larson

Nighswander

Daniello
Lol
Majoros
List
Hatch

Handforth-Kome

Kilgore
Clark
Allely
Nelson
Nelson
Nadeau
Rodriguez
Mattingly
Luby
Schmidt
Walker
Nenon
Cissna

Public Comment

Representing Organization
VP of Alaska Independent Blind | Advocate
CEO Mat-Su Health Services | AK Behavioral Health Association
Alaska Native Medical Center
ED of AK Commission on Aging
Chair of AK Commission on Aging
ED Juneau Youth Services | Pres. Alaska Behavioral Health Assoc.
DDS, MD
Older Persons Action Group
ED lliuliuk Family and Health Services, Inc.
Interior Community Health Center ED
Interior Community Health Center
Governor's Council on Disabilities and Spec. Ed.
Member of the public
Member of the public
Akeela
Planning Director-Central Peninsula Health Centers
Alaska Primary Care Association
AARP
Public Health Nurse: Fairbanks
Alaska Island Community Services
American Cancer Society
State Representative
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